
Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 50.89ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1001 Golden Dawn 1.10ft

2. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.72ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 0.63ft

4. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 1.54ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 1.19ft

6. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.83ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 1.31ft

8. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 3.53ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 2.83ft

10. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 7.68ft

11. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 26.51ft

12. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 21.38ft

13. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 19.19ft

14. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 21.86ft

15. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1026 Scarlet Pomp 14.79ft

16. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 5.08ft

17. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 0.79ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: Fairy Princess 2 - 4x4

Stitches: 7479

Colors: 8

Height: 3.91 in

Width: 2.50 in

Zoom: 1.78

Created by: Last saved: 2016/03/14 9:47:55 AM Printed: 2019/09/01 12:38:01 PM Page 1 of 1



Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 110.28ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1001 Golden Dawn 1.87ft

2. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 4.75ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 0.95ft

4. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.38ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 1.89ft

6. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 4.80ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 2.14ft

8. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 5.82ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 4.93ft

10. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 13.35ft

11. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 53.34ft

12. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 46.40ft

13. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 38.30ft

14. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 46.85ft

15. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1026 Scarlet Pomp 29.79ft

16. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 12.61ft

17. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 2.09ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: Fairy Princess 2 - 5x7

Stitches: 13129

Colors: 8

Height: 6.96 in

Width: 4.41 in

Zoom: 1.00

Created by: Last saved: 2016/03/14 9:47:16 AM Printed: 2019/09/01 12:38:41 PM Page 1 of 1



Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 150.40ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1001 Golden Dawn 2.26ft

2. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 5.82ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 1.13ft

4. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.89ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 2.28ft

6. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 5.79ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 2.58ft

8. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 7.08ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 6.02ft

10. BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 16.35ft

11. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 69.77ft

12. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 63.11ft

13. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 50.28ft

14. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1001 Golden Dawn 62.68ft

15. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1026 Scarlet Pomp 41.35ft

16. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 18.33ft

17. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 2.79ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: Fairy Princess 2 - 6x8

Stitches: 16264

Colors: 8

Height: 8.59 in

Width: 5.42 in

Zoom: 0.81

Created by: Last saved: 2016/03/14 9:46:41 AM Printed: 2019/09/01 12:39:04 PM Page 1 of 1




